
Pos 

 

1 

2 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

GTS1 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

 

Spec Corvette 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Spec E46 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

68 

2 

07 

34 

58 

96 

771 

96 

942 

888 

07 

25 

26 

29 

56 

65 

222 

34 

87 

111 

45 

Name 

John  Crosby 

John Hurlihy 

John Martin 

Daniel Records 

Rusty  Reed 

Ryan McFall 

Steven Gernon 

Ryan Mcfall 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Kenny Cangelosi 

Walter Davisson 

Ben Hocevar 

Alexis Hocevar 

Chad Ross 

Wayne Caudle 

Rod Markovits 

Taylor Ramey 

Record Racing 

Dennis Hamminga 

Vinnie Baratta 

John Somner 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS1 

GTS3 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

20 

6 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

DNF 

0.231 

8.977 

Total Tm 

36:59.095 

12:38.047 

37:50.023 

37:50.254 

37:59.000 

Best Tm 

1:48.990 

2:02.529 

2:03.067 

2:03.031 

2:03.767 

M A K E  M O D E L  

Ford 

Ford 

Porsche  

2002 

2004 

2004 

201 

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  ( S p e c )  

2001 

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e ( S p e c  C o r v e t t e )  

B M W  E 4 6  M 3  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

S c i o n  F R S  

MEMBER 

Mustang 

Mustang 

944 

178974 

164586 

163090 

187875 

136215 

157336 

175749 

186787 

176591 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

33 

3 

28 

27 

45 

3 

10 

15 

23 

33 

45 

99 

109 

07 

07 

61 

68 

84 

49 

44 

47 

51 

99 

888 

5 

14 

5 

176 

8 

Name 

Dave Quinlan 

Seth Corbin 

Kenny  Teal 

Jim Long 

Shay Corbin 

Seth Corbin 

Brent Mosing 

John Sommer 

Ben Cherbonnier 

Dave Quinlan 

Shay Corbin 

Stanley Cosper 

Shay Corbin 

james  southerland 

Firouz Haghighi 

Abraham  Eastman 

John Crosby 

Eric  Jensen 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Bill New 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Dayton de la Houssaye 

Felix Bircher 

Kenny Cangelosi 

Brian Benedict 

Richard Bankston 

Brian Benedict 

Troy Messer 

Kit  Leslie 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

16 

13 

19 

19 

6 

17 

17 

20 

20 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

4.368 

4.929 

1:07.069 

Total Tm 

36:51.868 

36:53.012 

37:16.184 

36:04.449 

28:01.552 

36:56.485 

37:00.853 

25:55.055 

37:56.342 

38:01.271 

36:29.715 

37:36.784 

Best Tm 

2:05.884 

2:05.467 

2:07.823 

2:08.108 

2:05.530 

1:54.448 

1:54.694 

1:57.588 

2:11.326 

2:09.982 

1:46.835 

1:50.793 

M A K E  M O D E L  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

1999 

M a z d a   M i a t a  

M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

1999 

M a z d a  M i a t a  

BMW 

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

Miata 

1999 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  

2016 

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  S  

P o r s c h e   C a y m a n  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 z  

B M W  M 3  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

MEMBER 

157907 

198798 

157515 

164948 

198798 

Lafayette LA 

Mini S 

157907 

164948 

blue/black 

164948 

Thunder Roads 

154333 

176465 

156271 

186640 

156958 

142388 
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Pos 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

44 

Name 

Rick Ellis 

Stephen  Dazet  

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

20 

Diff 

1:29.964 

Total Tm 

37:59.679 

Best Tm 

1:50.959 

M A K E  M O D E L  

C h e v r o l e t  

D o d g e  V i p e r  

MEMBER 

SS 

165802 
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